CZYUU 256102

(Red	uestor's Name)			
(Add	ress)			
(Add	iress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			

Office Use Only



300420817343

2024 JUN -7 KM 9: 47

RECEIVED

1024 JUN -7 PM 12: 32



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:06.	/06/2024			
Name:	Patrice Rush			
	2400014			
Entity Name:	917 NFD	HOLDINGS, LLC		
_	f Incorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business		
Amendme	ent			
☐ Change o	of Agent			
Reinstate	ement			
Conversion	on		024 J	
☐ Merger			2024 JUH - 7	****
Dissolution	on/Withdrawal			
Fictitious	Name		1.4 9: 17 Constants	C
✓ Other	PLEASE I	PROVIDE CERTIFIED COPY	7-1	
Authorized Amo	unt: \$155.00			
Signature:	(Pall			

F: 800.944.6607



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date: 06/0	6/2024		
Name:l	Patrice Rush		
Reference #:	2400014	<u> </u>	
Entity Name:	917 NFD	HOLDINGS, LLC	
	ncorporation/Authorizatio	on to Transact Business	
Amendmen			
☐ Change of <i>i</i>	Agent		
Reinstatem	ent		
Conversion			2
Merger			2024 JUN-
☐ Dissolution	Withdrawal		
☐ Fictitious N	ame		
✓ Other	PLEASE P	PROVIDE CERTIFIED COPY	9 D
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Authorized Amoun	at: \$155.00		
Signature:	(Falle		

F: 800.944.6607

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Di	vision of Co	orporations					
SUBJECT:		917 N	FD Holdings, Li	LC			
VV. Bull.	Name of Limited Liability Company					_	
The enclose	ed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s):	are submitted for	filing.			
Please retur	n all corresp	oondence concerning this r	matter to the follo	wing:			
			Michael J. Slo				
			Name of Pers	son			
			DLA Piper LLP	(US)			
			Firm/Compa	ny			
		200.5	6. Biscayne Blvo	Ste 2500			
			Address	., 0.0 2000			_
							202
			Miami, FL 33		<u>-</u> .	<u>,</u>	2024 JUN -7 EN 9: 4.7
			City/State and Zi	•		==:	乏
_	<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be use	er.giordano@us		(m)	<u> </u>	
				ar report northean	····	177	
For further in	itormation c	oncerning this matter, plea	ise call:			- 35	က်
	Christop	oher P. Giordano at (917	216-52	65	i i	‡ 7
-	Nai	me of Person	Area Code T	Daytime Telephon	e Number	_	
Enclosed is	a check for	the following amount:					
\$125.00 Fil	ling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status				s &	
		ing Address		eet Address			
		Filing Section ion of Corporations		v Filing Section ision of Corporati	ons		
	P.O.	Box 6327	Clif	ton Building			
	Talla	hassee, FL 32314		1 Executive Cente lahassee, FL 3230			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 917 NFD HOLDINGS, LLC

ARTICLE I: NAME

The name of the limited liability company is 917 NFD Holdings, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II: ADDRESS

The street and mailing address of the principal office of the Company is 254 N. County Rd., Palm Beach, FL 33480.

ARTICLE III: REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent of the Company are:

Christopher P. Giordano 254 N. County Rd., Palm Beach, FL 33480

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in these Articles of Organization. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for the Chapter 605 of the Florida Statutes.

Christopher P. Giordano

ARTICLE IV: PURPOSE

The LLC is being formed for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business for which a limited liability company may be organized under the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act.

ARTICLE V: MEMBERS

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the LLC:

Title: Name and Address:

AMBR Giordano Properties Group, LLC

254 N. County Rd., Palm Beach, FL 33480

the Florida Department of State constitutes a third-degree felony as provided for in Section

817.155 of the Elorida Statutes.

Christopher P. Giordano

2024 JUN -7 M 9: 47